Southwest Virginia 2012

Team Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Rank

Cave Spring A 380 340 390 370 380 1860 5-0 1
Blacksburg A 110 200 270 120 330 1030 3-2 2
Cave Spring B 210 150 120 230 210 920 3-2 3
Pulaski County 190 180 190 250 90 900 2-3 4
Blacksburg B 180 190 100 130 70 670 2-3 5
Blacksburg C * 150 150 180 70 100 650 0-5 6
*JV Team

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
Blacksburg B 180 Blacksburg B 190 Blacksburg A 270
Blacksburg C * 150 Pulaski County 180 Cave Spring B 120




Cave Spring A

Blacksburg A

Cave Spring B

Pulaski County

Round 4
Cave Spring A

Blacksburg C *

Cave Spring B

Blacksburg B

Pulaski County

Blacksburg A

Final Rounds

Final
Cave Spring A

Blacksburg A

380

110

210

190

Scores

370

70

230

130

250

120

1st 1/4
60

30

Cave Spring A

Cave Spring B

Blacksburg A

Blacksburg C *

Round 5
Blacksburg A

Blacksburg B

Cave Spring B

Blacksburg C *

Cave Spring A

Pulaski County

2nd 1/4
60

80

340

150

200

150

Scores

330

70

210

100

380

90

3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
100 30

20 100

Pulaski County

Blacksburg C *

Cave Spring A

Blacksburg B

Totals
250

230

190

180

390

100




