



# Southwest Virginia 2012

## Team Scores by Round

	<b>Round 1</b>	<b>Round 2</b>	<b>Round 3</b>	<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Record</b>	<b>Rank</b>
Cave Spring A	380	340	390	370	380	1860	5-0	1
Blacksburg A	110	200	270	120	330	1030	3-2	2
Cave Spring B	210	150	120	230	210	920	3-2	3
Pulaski County	190	180	190	250	90	900	2-3	4
Blacksburg B	180	190	100	130	70	670	2-3	5
Blacksburg C *	150	150	180	70	100	650	0-5	6

\*JV Team

## Team Matchups by Round

<b>Round 1</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 2</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 3</b>	<b>Scores</b>
Blacksburg B	180	Blacksburg B	190	Blacksburg A	270
Blacksburg C *	150	Pulaski County	180	Cave Spring B	120

Cave Spring A	380	Cave Spring A	340	Pulaski County	190
Blacksburg A	110	Cave Spring B	150	Blacksburg C *	180
Cave Spring B	210	Blacksburg A	200	Cave Spring A	390
Pulaski County	190	Blacksburg C *	150	Blacksburg B	100
<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Scores</b>		
Cave Spring A	370	Blacksburg A	330		
Blacksburg C *	70	Blacksburg B	70		
Cave Spring B	230	Cave Spring B	210		
Blacksburg B	130	Blacksburg C *	100		
Pulaski County	250	Cave Spring A	380		
Blacksburg A	120	Pulaski County	90		
Final Rounds					
<b>Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
Cave Spring A	60	60	100	30	250
Blacksburg A	30	80	20	100	230